UniSart® Membranes
Consistency by Design
turning science into solutions
Sartorius Stedim
Biotech at a glance
Sartorius was founded in Goettingen,
in 1870 by Florenz Sartorius and started
initially manufacturing short-beam

** custom dimensions are available upon request
1.1. Air side CN140 Unbacked
(SEM @ 500x; bar = 100 μm)
1.2. Belt side CN140 Unbacked
(SEM @ 500x; bar = 100 μm)
This unbacked cellulose nitrate membrane
is available in different sheet or roll format.
Its good tensile strength allow for an easy
handling and fixing onto any plastic
support with non solvent pressure sensitive
glue. The use of the belt side as reagent
application side generate clean and sharp
signal lines.
Ordering information
Product number
1UN14AR050020—B UniSart® CN140 unbacked 20 mm on 50 m roll, box of 5 rolls
1UN14AR050025--B UniSart® CN140 unbacked 25 mm on 50 m roll, box of 5 rolls
1UN14AR100025WS UniSart® CN140 unbacked 25 mm on 100 m roll, box of 1 roll
11301-----118TD  UniSart® CN140 unbacked 20 mm on 50 m roll, box of 5 rolls
1UN14AS25020001 UniSart® CN140 unbacked 250 mm + 200 mm sheet,
pack of 2 sheets
UniSart® CN140 backed
Ordering information
Product number
1UN14ER050017NT UniSart® CN140 backed 17 mm on 50 m roll, box of 5 rolls
1UN14ER100018NT UniSart® CN 140 backed 18 mm 100 m roll
1UN14ER050020—B UniSart® CN140 backed 20 mm on 50 m roll, box of 5 rolls
1UN14ER050025--B UniSart® CN140 backed 25 mm on 50 m roll, box of 5 rolls
1UN14ER100040 UniSart® CN140 backed 40 mm on 100 m roll, box of 1 roll
1.1. Air side CN 140 Backed
(SEM @ 500x; bar = 100 μm)
1.2. Cross section CN140 Backed
(SEM @ 440x; bar = 100 μm)

Membrane wound with yellow interleaving
paper
* custom dimensions are available upon request
UniSart® CN95
The new CN95 membrane has a more open
structure compared to the CN140 and a
much faster capillary speed. It will generate
much less background with a fast clearing
time of the conjugate particles and a short-
er time to signal on the test line. It is the
ideal membrane for blood or serum test as
well as for tests, which does not require the
sensitivity of a slower membrane.
Ordering information
Product numbers
1UN95ER050020WSB UniSart® CN95 backed 20 mm on 50 m roll, box of 5 rolls
1UN95ER050025WSB UniSart® CN95 backed 25 mm on 50 m roll, box of 5 rolls
1UN95ER100020NT UniSart® CN95 backed 20 mm on 100 m roll, box of 1 roll
1UN95ER100025NT UniSart® CN95 backed 25 mm on 100 m roll, box of 1 roll
Specifications and characteristics
Membrane
Material cellulose nitrate
Thickness 140–170 [μm]